
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/20/2025 - 2/20/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/20/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/20/2025 00:13 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 00:19 ASSTFIRE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 00:22 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 84
-285

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001843 02/20/2025 00:34 DOMESTIC 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 00:55 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 01:07 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/20/2025 01:10 WELFARE 402 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 01:18 WELFARE 3007-120 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/20/2025 01:20 DISORDER 2405 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 01:21 SUSPVEH 2704 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 01:21 CLOSEPA 402 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/20/2025 01:31 SUSPPER 109-1/2 E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/20/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 9 W PRINCE RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/20/2025 02:06 ALARMRE
S

1295 CLARK RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/20/2025 02:38 SUSPPER 1324 LUANA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 02:43 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 02:48 ALARMRE
S

4319 VISTA MANZANO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/20/2025 02:49 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 02:53 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 02:58 CLOSEPA 3006 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 03:03 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 03:12 SUSPVEH 2869 TRADES WEST RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/20/2025 03:22 SUSPPER AGUA FRIA ST/MAEZ RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 03:34 ITEMLF  2346 CASA RUFINA RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/20/2025 04:38 NARCOTIC 1218 SILER RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 04:40 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/20/2025 04:44 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/20/2025 04:47 MVANONI
N

LA SENDA/W ZIA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/20/2025 04:55 SPECIAL 1528 TAOS ST I101  FREEMAN, IAN C
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02/20/2025 04:59 MVANONI
N

CALLE PACIFICA/LA SENDA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 05:07 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/FULTON LN C84   MARES, DENIS

02/20/2025 05:25 DISORDER 1621 LLANO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/20/2025 05:30 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/20/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/20/2025 06:30 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/20/2025 06:47 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/20/2025 07:10 911HU   1397 HYDE PARK RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/20/2025 07:14 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/20/2025 07:36 CLOSEPA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/20/2025 07:50 HARASS  1801-129 ESPINACITAS ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/20/2025 07:55 RECKLESS 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/20/2025 07:57 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001844 02/20/2025 08:06 PARKED  HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/20/2025 08:09 CRIMTRES 4056-A CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/20/2025 08:10 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

02/20/2025 08:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/20/2025 08:11 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/20/2025 08:13 DEADANIM 1325 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/20/2025 08:33 DISORDER 2000 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/20/2025 08:59 CLOSEPA 1043 ALTO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/20/2025 09:00 CIVILPAP 1605 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001852 02/20/2025 09:02 BURGMV  2708-C HERRADURA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/20/2025 09:04 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/20/2025 09:12 WELFARE 1229 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/20/2025 09:14 ALARMBU
S

7612 BACA LN A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/20/2025 09:21 ASSTFIRE 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/20/2025 09:29 SUSPPER 3896 MONTANA VERDE RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001849 02/20/2025 09:31 CRIMDAM
A

4036 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/20/2025 09:34 CIVILPAP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/20/2025 09:35 PARKED  108 CATHEDRAL PL S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/20/2025 09:53 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/20/2025 09:55 ANIMWELF 27 CAMINO DE JACOBO S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001848 02/20/2025 09:58 PHONE   6680 CAMINO ROJO A221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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02/20/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/20/2025 10:00 FOLLOWU
P

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

02/20/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC PACHECO ST/W SAN 
MATEO RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

02/20/2025 10:06 DISORDER 199 FIESTA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/20/2025 10:07 TRAFFIC 1489 ZEPOL RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/20/2025 10:13 FOLLOWU
P

1528 TAOS ST I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

02/20/2025 10:13 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/20/2025 10:13 STANDBY 7612 BACA LN A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/20/2025 10:14 TRAFFIC LUCIA LN/AIRPORT RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-001850 02/20/2025 10:14 ANIMWELF 6333 OLIVE ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/20/2025 10:15 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/20/2025 10:30 TRAFDIR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-001851 02/20/2025 10:30 TEMP    4551 PASEO DEL SOL R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/20/2025 10:31 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/20/2025 10:38 ASSISTAN 4470 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/20/2025 10:46 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/20/2025 10:51 TRAFFIC 4650 AIRPORT RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/20/2025 10:51 ANIMAL  1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/20/2025 10:53 ABANDON 4661 CONTENTA RIDGE A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/20/2025 10:55 BARKING 2928 ALAMOSA DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/20/2025 10:57 DEADANIM CAMINO LA TIERRA/NM 599 
ON

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/20/2025 11:07 ALARMRE
S

414 SAN ANTONIO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/20/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/20/2025 11:17 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/20/2025 11:18 TRAFFIC 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/20/2025 11:26 AMBULAN
C

2027 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/20/2025 11:29 NEIGHBOR 3248 CALLE DE MOLINA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/20/2025 11:38 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/20/2025 11:39 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/RODEO RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-001853 02/20/2025 11:46 STOLENM
V

1501-48 MONTANO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/20/2025 11:47 CIVILPAP 103 TEMBLON ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/20/2025 11:50 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/20/2025 11:54 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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02/20/2025 11:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/20/2025 11:55 MVANONI
N

DON GASPAR AVE/W 
BARCELONA RD

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/20/2025 11:57 WELFARE 1000 CALLE CARMILITA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/20/2025 12:02 ANIMWELF 6419 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/20/2025 12:07 BARKING 250 PLAZA CANADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/20/2025 12:14 MVANONI
N

OLD PECOS TRL/OLD LAS 
VEGAS HWY

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/20/2025 12:14 MVAPRIV 530 W CORDOVA RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-001855 02/20/2025 12:16 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/20/2025 12:47 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/20/2025 12:52 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/20/2025 12:53 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/20/2025 12:54 DISORDER HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/20/2025 12:55 CIVILPAP 1002 CALLE DON ROBERTO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/20/2025 12:59 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/EXIT 278A 
ON

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/20/2025 13:01 AMBULAN
C

646-235 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/20/2025 13:05 CLOSEPA EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/20/2025 13:11 ASSTPUBL 500 S GUADALUPE ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/20/2025 13:11 ANIMCONF GARFIELD ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/20/2025 13:15 WELFARE 1532 LA CIENEGUITA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001854 02/20/2025 13:23 WELFARE 4328 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/20/2025 13:29 AMBULAN
C

3401 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/20/2025 13:40 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/20/2025 13:51 DOCINFOR 2801-C16 RODEO RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/20/2025 14:00 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/20/2025 14:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001857 02/20/2025 14:03 BURGMV  359 GARCIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/20/2025 14:13 ALARMRE
S

3096 MONTE SERENO DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/20/2025 14:47 MVANONI
N

1121 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-001856 02/20/2025 14:56 ANIMAL  7510 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/20/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/20/2025 15:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/20/2025 15:14 ANIMAL  503 CAMINO SOLANO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL
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02/20/2025 15:17 MVAINJUR AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/20/2025 15:21 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/20/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001859 02/20/2025 15:32 ASSTJUV 5901 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/20/2025 15:32 MVANONI
N

4705 AIRPORT RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-001858 02/20/2025 15:36 CRIMDAM
A

3258 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/20/2025 15:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/20/2025 15:48 WELFARE 1826 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/20/2025 15:48 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/20/2025 15:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/20/2025 16:05 RAL     16600 US 84-285 S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001875 02/20/2025 16:08 ASSTJUV 1720 LLANO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/20/2025 16:23 WELFARE HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/20/2025 16:24 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/20/2025 16:31 MVAHIT  CALLE DEL 
PAJARITO/SIRINGO RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-001861 02/20/2025 16:36 SIMPASLT 1312 DECLOVINA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-001863 02/20/2025 16:37 SUSPPER 511 W CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001860 02/20/2025 16:44 ASSTJUV 5901 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/20/2025 16:51 ITEMLF  112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/20/2025 16:55 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001862 02/20/2025 17:00 AGGASLT 3258 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/20/2025 17:01 WELFARE HERRERA DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/20/2025 17:03 BARKING 2828 VEREDA PONIENTE S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/20/2025 17:04 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I52   WOOD, NICK P

02/20/2025 17:12 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/20/2025 17:14 ATVMCCO
M

5901 HERRERA DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/20/2025 17:16 DISORDER 6083 AGUA FRIA RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/20/2025 17:22 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/20/2025 17:24 RAL     ARMENTA ST/OLD PECOS 
TRL

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/20/2025 17:31 WELFARE 2505 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/20/2025 17:38 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/20/2025 17:49 SUSPPER AVENIDA 
CONTENTA/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/20/2025 17:49 SPECIAL 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E
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2025-001865 02/20/2025 17:54 WELFARE 1720 LLANO ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/20/2025 17:55 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
CONTENTO

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/20/2025 18:00 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/VUELTA VISTOSO

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/20/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/20/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC 2900 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/20/2025 18:03 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001864 02/20/2025 18:04 SUSPPER 511 W CORDOVA RD B214  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/20/2025 18:09 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I100  ECCLES, ERIC

02/20/2025 18:11 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/20/2025 18:15 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/20/2025 18:17 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/20/2025 18:20 BARKING 100 NUEVA CT S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/20/2025 18:30 ALARMBU
S

1011 PASEO DE PERALTA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/20/2025 18:36 TRAFFIC RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR/RANCHO SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/20/2025 18:39 LARCENY 530 W CORDOVA RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/20/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA PL/SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/20/2025 19:04 AMBULAN
C

2400-C CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/20/2025 19:06 DISORDER 3462 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/20/2025 19:15 DISORDER 1152-B CALLE ATAJO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/20/2025 19:24 CLOSEPA 2010 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001867 02/20/2025 19:24 DOMESTIC 2864 DAIL CIR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/20/2025 19:35 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/20/2025 19:39 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/20/2025 19:44 SUSPPER 1300 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/20/2025 19:54 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/20/2025 20:06 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001869 02/20/2025 20:14 SIMBATT 3542 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/20/2025 20:14 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/20/2025 20:18 CLOSEPA 501 W ZIA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/20/2025 20:20 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/20/2025 20:27 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/20/2025 20:29 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/20/2025 20:34 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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02/20/2025 20:37 TRAFFIC CATHEDRAL PL/E ALAMEDA 
ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/20/2025 20:37 WELFARE 3969 RIVERSIDE DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/20/2025 20:39 WELFARE 646-238 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

02/20/2025 20:42 WELFARE 1026 SANTA CLARA DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/20/2025 20:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/20/2025 20:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/20/2025 20:56 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/20/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 21:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/20/2025 21:12 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 21:19 TRAFFIC 328 GALISTEO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-001868 02/20/2025 21:40 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/20/2025 21:53 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/20/2025 21:54 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/20/2025 21:56 CLOSEPA 2010-E CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001870 02/20/2025 22:17 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/20/2025 22:23 CLOSEPA 702 GOMEZ RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/20/2025 22:26 DISORDER 3969 RIVERSIDE DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/20/2025 22:30 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 22:30 ANIMWELF 6145 VUELTA VENTURA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/20/2025 22:32 WELFARE 3111 PRIMO COLORES ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001871 02/20/2025 22:47 WELFARE 1959 OSAGE DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/20/2025 22:57 WELFARE 1701 PAINTED SKY C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/20/2025 22:59 CLOSEPA 3111 PRIMO COLORES ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/20/2025 23:16 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/20/2025 23:24 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/20/2025 23:27 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/20/2025 23:31 FOLLOWU
P

200 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C229  SERNA, BRIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  228
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/20/2025 - 2/20/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-033002 02/20/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  NR  02/20/2025 00:25:28
25-033006 02/20/2025 00:13 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C246  NR  02/20/2025 00:16:39
25-033009 02/20/2025 00:19 ASSIST FIRE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NR  02/20/2025 00:27:46
25-033011 02/20/2025 00:22 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 84-285 C223  CNR 02/20/2025 00:33:07
25-033015 02/20/2025 00:34 DOMESTIC 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  R   02/20/2025 01:30:02
25-033023 02/20/2025 00:55 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST C228  NR  02/20/2025 01:03:11
25-033024 02/20/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  02/20/2025 02:58:02
25-033025 02/20/2025 01:07 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST C237  NC  02/20/2025 01:19:38
25-033026 02/20/2025 01:10 WELFARE 402 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  02/20/2025 01:20:16
25-033030 02/20/2025 01:18 WELFARE 3007-120 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/20/2025 02:08:36
25-033032 02/20/2025 01:20 DISORDERLY 2405 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  02/20/2025 02:33:38
25-033033 02/20/2025 01:21 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C246  NC  02/20/2025 02:11:18
25-033034 02/20/2025 01:21 CLOSE PATROL 402 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  NR  02/20/2025 01:37:46
25-033036 02/20/2025 01:31 SUSPICIOUS 109-1/2 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C228  NC  02/20/2025 01:49:36
25-033045 02/20/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C223  NC  02/20/2025 02:17:51
25-033046 02/20/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 9 W PRINCE RD C256  NR  02/20/2025 03:11:56
25-033048 02/20/2025 02:06 CHECK 1295 CLARK RD C291  AS  02/20/2025 02:52:22
25-033051 02/20/2025 02:38 SUSPICIOUS 1324 LUANA ST C246  NR  02/20/2025 02:43:08
25-033054 02/20/2025 02:43 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  02/20/2025 02:49:24
25-033055 02/20/2025 02:48 CHECK 4319 VISTA MANZANO C250  AS  02/20/2025 03:28:38
25-033056 02/20/2025 02:49 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 02/20/2025 02:50:53
25-033057 02/20/2025 02:53 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 02/20/2025 02:57:33
25-033060 02/20/2025 02:58 CLOSE PATROL 3006 CERRILLOS RD C246  NC  02/20/2025 03:26:02
25-033061 02/20/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  NC  02/20/2025 03:15:25
25-033063 02/20/2025 03:03 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C228  CNR 02/20/2025 04:14:30
25-033068 02/20/2025 03:12 SUSPICIOUS 2869 TRADES WEST RD C250  NC  02/20/2025 04:00:26
25-033073 02/20/2025 03:22 SUSPICIOUS AGUA FRIA ST/MAEZ RD C246  NC  02/20/2025 03:38:05
25-033076 02/20/2025 03:34 LOST OR FOUND 2346 CASA RUFINA RD C256  SUP 02/20/2025 04:21:32
25-033089 02/20/2025 04:38 NARCOTICS 1218 SILER RD C212  CNR 02/20/2025 05:00:14
25-033090 02/20/2025 04:40 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  SUP 02/20/2025 05:20:25
25-033091 02/20/2025 04:44 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD C63   NR  02/20/2025 04:46:35
25-033093 02/20/2025 04:47 MV ACCIDENT LA SENDA/W ZIA RD C223  MVC 02/20/2025 06:47:51
25-033096 02/20/2025 04:55 SPECIAL 1528 TAOS ST I101  NR  02/20/2025 08:31:25
25-033098 02/20/2025 04:59 MV ACCIDENT CALLE PACIFICA/LA SENDA C228  MVC 02/20/2025 06:45:46
25-033101 02/20/2025 05:07 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/FULTON LN C84   VW  02/20/2025 05:12:37
25-033104 02/20/2025 05:25 DISORDERLY 1621 LLANO ST A249  CNR 02/20/2025 07:13:47
25-033105 02/20/2025 05:30 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C256  NC  02/20/2025 06:14:37
25-033110 02/20/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  CNR 02/20/2025 08:11:08
25-033109 02/20/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 02/20/2025 06:14:32
25-033118 02/20/2025 06:30 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA A249  CNR 02/20/2025 09:24:50
25-033125 02/20/2025 06:47 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 P13   CI  02/20/2025 06:58:02
25-033131 02/20/2025 07:10 911 HANG UP 1397 HYDE PARK RD A249  CNR 02/20/2025 07:48:08
25-033134 02/20/2025 07:14 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 K222  CNR 02/20/2025 07:48:24
25-033144 02/20/2025 07:36 CLOSE PATROL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT P17   CNR 02/20/2025 08:47:31
25-033149 02/20/2025 07:50 HARASSMENT 1801-129 ESPINACITAS ST A249  CNR 02/20/2025 08:46:54
25-033151 02/20/2025 07:55 RECKLESS 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P17   NR  02/20/2025 08:02:05
25-033154 02/20/2025 07:57 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S412  MVC 02/20/2025 08:31:12
25-033159 02/20/2025 08:06 ILLEGALLY HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST A408  R   02/20/2025 09:14:30
25-033163 02/20/2025 08:09 CRIMINAL 4056-A CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 02/20/2025 08:20:56

Report Generated: 02/21/2025 12:11:27 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-033164 02/20/2025 08:10 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   CNR 02/20/2025 08:47:53
25-033165 02/20/2025 08:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   NC  02/20/2025 09:12:06
25-033166 02/20/2025 08:11 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 02/20/2025 10:14:33
25-033167 02/20/2025 08:13 DEAD ANIMAL 1325 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S501  NC  02/20/2025 08:53:20
25-033172 02/20/2025 08:33 DISORDERLY 2000 CERRILLOS RD A249  CNR 02/20/2025 08:47:02
25-033189 02/20/2025 08:59 CLOSE PATROL 1043 ALTO ST S501  NR  02/20/2025 09:59:55
25-033191 02/20/2025 09:00 CIVIL PAPER 1605 PASEO DE LA R285  NC  02/20/2025 09:32:58
25-033193 02/20/2025 09:02 BURGLARY OF 2708-C HERRADURA RD A281  R   02/20/2025 12:54:15
25-033194 02/20/2025 09:04 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   CNR 02/20/2025 09:55:02
25-033199 02/20/2025 09:12 WELFARE 1229 CERRILLOS RD A249  CNR 02/20/2025 09:26:48
25-033203 02/20/2025 09:14 CHECK 7612 BACA LN A60   AS  02/20/2025 09:27:56
25-033210 02/20/2025 09:21 ASSIST FIRE 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  NC  02/20/2025 10:09:40
25-033215 02/20/2025 09:29 SUSPICIOUS 3896 MONTANA VERDE RD A221  CNR 02/20/2025 10:04:44
25-033217 02/20/2025 09:31 CRIMINAL 4036 CERRILLOS RD A200  R   02/20/2025 12:04:31
25-033218 02/20/2025 09:34 CIVIL PAPER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  NC  02/20/2025 10:21:34
25-033219 02/20/2025 09:35 ILLEGALLY 108 CATHEDRAL PL S412  NC  02/20/2025 09:56:14
25-033226 02/20/2025 09:53 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NC  02/20/2025 10:47:45
25-033227 02/20/2025 09:55 ANIMAL 27 CAMINO DE JACOBO S507  CNR 02/20/2025 10:13:28
25-033228 02/20/2025 09:58 UNLAWFUL USE 6680 CAMINO ROJO A221  R   02/20/2025 11:20:43
25-033229 02/20/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A60   CNR 02/20/2025 12:24:09
25-033230 02/20/2025 10:00 FOLLOW UP 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  CNR 02/20/2025 10:59:23
25-033231 02/20/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC STOP PACHECO ST/W SAN MATEO RD A231  CI  02/20/2025 10:34:58
25-033234 02/20/2025 10:06 DISORDERLY 199 FIESTA ST A231  CNR 02/20/2025 11:35:54
25-033236 02/20/2025 10:07 TRAFFIC STOP 1489 ZEPOL RD V81   CI  02/20/2025 10:12:19
25-033240 02/20/2025 10:13 FOLLOW UP 1528 TAOS ST I114  NR  02/20/2025 10:43:41
25-033241 02/20/2025 10:13 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/20/2025 13:45:57
25-033243 02/20/2025 10:13 CIVIL STAND BY 7612 BACA LN A221  CNR 02/20/2025 12:10:11
25-033244 02/20/2025 10:14 TRAFFIC STOP LUCIA LN/AIRPORT RD V81   CI  02/20/2025 10:18:19
25-033245 02/20/2025 10:14 ANIMAL 6333 OLIVE ST S501  R   02/20/2025 11:03:59
25-033247 02/20/2025 10:15 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 02/20/2025 11:20:27
25-033255 02/20/2025 10:30 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS S407  CNR 02/20/2025 11:22:24
25-033256 02/20/2025 10:30 TEMPORARY 4551 PASEO DEL SOL R285  R   02/20/2025 11:47:06
25-033257 02/20/2025 10:31 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S400  CNR 02/20/2025 11:45:08
25-033260 02/20/2025 10:38 ASSISTANCE 4470 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  02/20/2025 11:35:53
25-033263 02/20/2025 10:46 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO TIERRA V81   VW  02/20/2025 10:49:07
25-033267 02/20/2025 10:51 TRAFFIC STOP 4650 AIRPORT RD V81   CI  02/20/2025 10:55:02
25-033268 02/20/2025 10:51 ANIMAL CALL 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  NC  02/20/2025 11:21:41
25-033269 02/20/2025 10:53 ABANDONED 4661 CONTENTA RIDGE A408  CI  02/20/2025 11:42:40
25-033270 02/20/2025 10:55 BARKING DOG 2928 ALAMOSA DR S507  CNR 02/20/2025 11:59:35
25-033271 02/20/2025 10:57 DEAD ANIMAL CAMINO LA TIERRA/NM 599 ON S501  CNR 02/20/2025 11:24:14
25-033274 02/20/2025 11:07 CHECK 414 SAN ANTONIO ST A231  AS  02/20/2025 11:54:07
25-033275 02/20/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR V81   VW  02/20/2025 11:18:18
25-033282 02/20/2025 11:17 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  CNR 02/20/2025 12:53:39
25-033284 02/20/2025 11:18 TRAFFIC STOP 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD V81   CI  02/20/2025 11:23:10
25-033290 02/20/2025 11:26 ASSISTING 2027 CALLE LORCA A281  NC  02/20/2025 11:54:13
25-033293 02/20/2025 11:29 ASSIST WITH 3248 CALLE DE MOLINA K254  CNR 02/20/2025 15:46:39
25-033294 02/20/2025 11:38 DEAD ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL S501  NC  02/20/2025 12:02:06
25-033295 02/20/2025 11:39 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/RODEO RD V81   NC  02/20/2025 11:49:39
25-033299 02/20/2025 11:46 UNLAWFUL 1501-48 MONTANO ST A231  R   02/20/2025 13:32:09
25-033300 02/20/2025 11:47 CIVIL PAPER 103 TEMBLON ST R285  NC  02/20/2025 12:54:49
25-033301 02/20/2025 11:50 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 02/20/2025 12:59:26
25-033302 02/20/2025 11:54 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  NR  02/20/2025 18:20:22
25-033303 02/20/2025 11:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A221  CNR 02/20/2025 12:57:32
25-033304 02/20/2025 11:55 MV ACCIDENT DON GASPAR AVE/W S400  MVC 02/20/2025 12:51:20
25-033306 02/20/2025 11:57 WELFARE 1000 CALLE CARMILITA K222  CNR 02/20/2025 12:01:58
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25-033310 02/20/2025 12:02 ANIMAL 6419 AIRPORT RD S501  CNR 02/20/2025 12:09:38
25-033314 02/20/2025 12:07 BARKING DOG 250 PLAZA CANADA S501  CNR 02/20/2025 12:29:14
25-033317 02/20/2025 12:14 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/OLD LAS VEGAS S407  MVC 02/20/2025 13:15:05
25-033318 02/20/2025 12:14 MV ACCIDENT 530 W CORDOVA RD A408  CNR 02/20/2025 13:02:16
25-033319 02/20/2025 12:16 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  R   02/20/2025 14:02:07
25-033330 02/20/2025 12:47 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD V81   VW  02/20/2025 12:51:23
25-033332 02/20/2025 12:52 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CNR 02/20/2025 13:03:29
25-033334 02/20/2025 12:53 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  CNR 02/20/2025 14:17:51
25-033336 02/20/2025 12:54 DISORDERLY HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD K222  VW  02/20/2025 12:56:40
25-033337 02/20/2025 12:55 CIVIL PAPER 1002 CALLE DON ROBERTO R285  NC  02/20/2025 13:15:53
25-033341 02/20/2025 12:59 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/EXIT 278A ON S401  MVC 02/20/2025 13:44:35
25-033344 02/20/2025 13:01 ASSISTING 646-235 CERRILLOS RD A281  AA  02/20/2025 13:44:58
25-033346 02/20/2025 13:05 CLOSE PATROL EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A408  NC  02/20/2025 13:12:13
25-033350 02/20/2025 13:11 PUBLIC ASSIST- 500 S GUADALUPE ST S412  CNR 02/20/2025 14:02:46
25-033351 02/20/2025 13:11 ANIMALS GARFIELD ST/SANDOVAL ST S507  CNR 02/20/2025 13:36:09
25-033353 02/20/2025 13:15 WELFARE 1532 LA CIENEGUITA B306  CNR 02/20/2025 15:14:51
25-033358 02/20/2025 13:23 WELFARE 4328 AIRPORT RD I113  R   02/20/2025 15:57:49
25-033362 02/20/2025 13:29 ASSISTING 3401 CERRILLOS RD A221  NC  02/20/2025 13:38:28
25-033366 02/20/2025 13:40 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNR 02/20/2025 14:44:02
25-033371 02/20/2025 13:51 DOCUMENTED 2801-C16 RODEO RD B301  NC  02/20/2025 15:17:11
25-033373 02/20/2025 14:00 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN K222  MVC 02/20/2025 15:44:36
25-033375 02/20/2025 14:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNR 02/20/2025 14:40:33
25-033376 02/20/2025 14:03 BURGLARY OF 359 GARCIA ST B323  R   02/20/2025 15:38:42
25-033384 02/20/2025 14:13 CHECK 3096 MONTE SERENO DR B214  AS  02/20/2025 15:33:34
25-033402 02/20/2025 14:47 MV ACCIDENT 1121 CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 02/20/2025 15:34:08
25-033406 02/20/2025 14:56 ANIMAL CALL 7510 AIRPORT RD S507  R   02/20/2025 14:56:36
25-033408 02/20/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B301  NC  02/20/2025 19:51:38
25-033414 02/20/2025 15:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NC  02/20/2025 20:57:58
25-033415 02/20/2025 15:14 ANIMAL CALL 503 CAMINO SOLANO S501  CNR 02/20/2025 15:58:50
25-033418 02/20/2025 15:17 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B403  MVC 02/20/2025 16:30:45
25-033423 02/20/2025 15:21 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B301  MVC 02/20/2025 17:33:54
25-033430 02/20/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  02/20/2025 18:29:30
25-033433 02/20/2025 15:32 ASSISTANCE 5901 HERRERA DR B210  R   02/20/2025 18:07:22
25-033434 02/20/2025 15:32 MV ACCIDENT 4705 AIRPORT RD B403  MVC 02/20/2025 16:51:05
25-033435 02/20/2025 15:36 CRIMINAL 3258 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   02/20/2025 16:24:41
25-033440 02/20/2025 15:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 02/20/2025 16:37:10
25-033443 02/20/2025 15:48 WELFARE 1826 PASEO DE LA B227  NR  02/20/2025 17:08:33
25-033444 02/20/2025 15:48 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 02/20/2025 16:31:39
25-033448 02/20/2025 15:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NC  02/20/2025 16:36:51
25-033459 02/20/2025 16:05 ANIMALS 16600 US 84-285 S507  NC  02/20/2025 16:30:04
25-033461 02/20/2025 16:08 ASSISTANCE 1720 LLANO ST A233  R   02/21/2025 08:56:40
25-033469 02/20/2025 16:23 WELFARE HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD B72   NC  02/20/2025 16:56:32
25-033470 02/20/2025 16:24 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 02/20/2025 17:10:47
25-033471 02/20/2025 16:31 MV ACCIDENT CALLE DEL PAJARITO/SIRINGO B403  MVC 02/20/2025 17:14:50
25-033478 02/20/2025 16:36 SIMPLE ASSAULT1312 DECLOVINA ST B227  R   02/20/2025 18:18:37
25-033479 02/20/2025 16:37 SUSPICIOUS 511 W CORDOVA RD B214  R   02/20/2025 19:53:20
25-033484 02/20/2025 16:44 ASSISTANCE 5901 HERRERA DR B210  R   02/20/2025 17:32:55
25-033486 02/20/2025 16:51 LOST OR FOUND 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B301  NC  02/20/2025 21:30:23
25-033489 02/20/2025 16:55 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B301  CNR 02/20/2025 17:38:53
25-033492 02/20/2025 17:00 AGGRAVATED 3258 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   02/20/2025 17:59:44
25-033494 02/20/2025 17:01 WELFARE HERRERA DR/PASEO DEL SOL B403  CNR 02/20/2025 17:28:29
25-033495 02/20/2025 17:03 BARKING DOG 2828 VEREDA PONIENTE S507  NC  02/20/2025 17:33:59
25-033496 02/20/2025 17:04 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I52   NR  02/20/2025 22:12:09
25-033501 02/20/2025 17:12 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 02/20/2025 21:13:34
25-033503 02/20/2025 17:14 ATV 5901 HERRERA DR D217  NC  02/20/2025 17:52:02
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25-033504 02/20/2025 17:16 DISORDERLY 6083 AGUA FRIA RD B268  NC  02/20/2025 18:55:38
25-033510 02/20/2025 17:22 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN P14   CI  02/20/2025 17:32:47
25-033512 02/20/2025 17:24 ANIMALS ARMENTA ST/OLD PECOS TRL S507  NC  02/20/2025 17:59:16
25-033514 02/20/2025 17:31 WELFARE 2505 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  02/20/2025 17:59:10
25-033517 02/20/2025 17:38 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B326  CI  02/20/2025 17:46:33
25-033520 02/20/2025 17:49 SUSPICIOUS AVENIDA CONTENTA/PASEO DEL B290  NR  02/20/2025 18:04:28
25-033521 02/20/2025 17:49 SPECIAL 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I20   NR  02/20/2025 21:42:54
25-033525 02/20/2025 17:54 WELFARE 1720 LLANO ST B323  R   02/20/2025 19:17:20
25-033526 02/20/2025 17:55 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE CONTENTO P14   CI  02/20/2025 18:06:43
25-033528 02/20/2025 18:00 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL WEST/VUELTA B326  VW  02/20/2025 18:06:54
25-033529 02/20/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD D217  NR  02/20/2025 20:12:16
25-033531 02/20/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP 2900 CERRILLOS RD D217  VW  02/20/2025 18:09:40
25-033532 02/20/2025 18:03 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR B210  NR  02/20/2025 19:02:42
25-033533 02/20/2025 18:04 SUSPICIOUS 511 W CORDOVA RD B214  R   02/20/2025 18:04:24
25-033535 02/20/2025 18:09 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I100  NR  02/20/2025 18:16:29
25-033536 02/20/2025 18:11 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  02/20/2025 18:28:37
25-033539 02/20/2025 18:15 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B326  CI  02/20/2025 18:19:18
25-033540 02/20/2025 18:17 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   NR  02/20/2025 19:38:10
25-033541 02/20/2025 18:20 BARKING DOG 100 NUEVA CT S507  CNR 02/21/2025 08:58:22
25-033545 02/20/2025 18:30 CHECK 1011 PASEO DE PERALTA B227  AS  02/20/2025 19:51:45
25-033548 02/20/2025 18:36 TRAFFIC STOP RANCHO SIRINGO DR/RANCHO P14   CI  02/20/2025 18:44:03
25-033549 02/20/2025 18:39 LARCENY 530 W CORDOVA RD B301  NR  02/20/2025 19:47:00
25-033554 02/20/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA PL/SIRINGO RD P14   VW  02/20/2025 18:51:09
25-033562 02/20/2025 19:04 ASSISTING 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 02/20/2025 19:24:09
25-033563 02/20/2025 19:06 DISORDERLY 3462 ZAFARANO DR K254  CNR 02/20/2025 20:06:24
25-033566 02/20/2025 19:15 DISORDERLY 1152-B CALLE ATAJO K254  CNR 02/20/2025 20:14:59
25-033568 02/20/2025 19:24 CLOSE PATROL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  02/20/2025 19:27:04
25-033569 02/20/2025 19:24 DOMESTIC 2864 DAIL CIR B210  R   02/21/2025 00:00:00
25-033571 02/20/2025 19:35 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA B326  CI  02/20/2025 19:44:23
25-033574 02/20/2025 19:39 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL B72   CI  02/20/2025 19:54:33
25-033576 02/20/2025 19:44 SUSPICIOUS 1300 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B301  NC  02/20/2025 20:04:29
25-033578 02/20/2025 19:54 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B214  NR  02/20/2025 20:05:24
25-033582 02/20/2025 20:06 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD C291  NC  02/20/2025 21:55:46
25-033584 02/20/2025 20:14 SIMPLE BATTERY3542 ZAFARANO DR C229  R   02/20/2025 23:10:35
25-033585 02/20/2025 20:14 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST D217  CI  02/20/2025 20:35:02
25-033586 02/20/2025 20:18 CLOSE PATROL 501 W ZIA RD B214  NR  02/20/2025 20:44:39
25-033587 02/20/2025 20:20 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNI 02/20/2025 20:31:50
25-033592 02/20/2025 20:27 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO B72   CI  02/20/2025 20:46:24
25-033593 02/20/2025 20:29 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B323  NC  02/20/2025 20:44:26
25-033597 02/20/2025 20:34 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST C223  NR  02/20/2025 21:34:10
25-033599 02/20/2025 20:37 TRAFFIC STOP CATHEDRAL PL/E ALAMEDA ST D217  CI  02/20/2025 21:16:37
25-033600 02/20/2025 20:37 WELFARE 3969 RIVERSIDE DR C229  CNR 02/20/2025 22:02:37
25-033601 02/20/2025 20:39 WELFARE 646-238 CERRILLOS RD B323  AA  02/20/2025 21:57:48
25-033603 02/20/2025 20:42 WELFARE 1026 SANTA CLARA DR C237  NR  02/21/2025 00:25:42
25-033606 02/20/2025 20:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B72   CI  02/20/2025 21:03:42
25-033610 02/20/2025 20:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  CNR 02/20/2025 22:41:45
25-033611 02/20/2025 20:56 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C256  NC  02/20/2025 22:22:05
25-033613 02/20/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C212  NC  02/20/2025 21:47:03
25-033618 02/20/2025 21:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR B72   CI  02/20/2025 21:24:57
25-033619 02/20/2025 21:12 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR C246  NC  02/20/2025 21:32:45
25-033622 02/20/2025 21:19 TRAFFIC STOP 328 GALISTEO ST D217  VW  02/20/2025 21:27:09
25-033625 02/20/2025 21:40 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD D217  R   02/21/2025 04:04:18
25-033627 02/20/2025 21:53 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  02/20/2025 22:17:26
25-033628 02/20/2025 21:54 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B290  CNR 02/20/2025 22:13:02
25-033629 02/20/2025 21:56 CLOSE PATROL 2010-E CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  02/20/2025 22:23:50
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25-033630 02/20/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C223  NC  02/20/2025 22:23:26
25-033637 02/20/2025 22:17 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR C291  R   02/21/2025 01:25:08
25-033638 02/20/2025 22:23 CLOSE PATROL 702 GOMEZ RD C223  NR  02/20/2025 23:02:09
25-033640 02/20/2025 22:26 DISORDERLY 3969 RIVERSIDE DR C229  NC  02/20/2025 23:09:36
25-033644 02/20/2025 22:30 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NC  02/20/2025 22:37:16
25-033645 02/20/2025 22:30 ANIMAL 6145 VUELTA VENTURA C250  NC  02/21/2025 00:53:26
25-033646 02/20/2025 22:32 WELFARE 3111 PRIMO COLORES ST C246  NC  02/20/2025 22:52:07
25-033655 02/20/2025 22:47 WELFARE 1959 OSAGE DR C212  R   02/20/2025 23:48:17
25-033660 02/20/2025 22:57 WELFARE 1701 PAINTED SKY C223  CNR 02/20/2025 23:37:48
25-033661 02/20/2025 22:59 CLOSE PATROL 3111 PRIMO COLORES ST C246  NC  02/20/2025 23:28:11
25-033665 02/20/2025 23:16 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  NC  02/20/2025 23:28:53
25-033669 02/20/2025 23:24 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD B227  NC  02/20/2025 23:32:14
25-033670 02/20/2025 23:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  CNR 02/21/2025 00:09:28
25-033674 02/20/2025 23:31 FOLLOW UP 200 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C229  SUP 02/21/2025 01:33:22

Total Number of Events Listed: 228
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/20/2025 - 2/20/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001843 02/20/2025 00:34 DOMESTIC 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001844 02/20/2025 08:06 PARKED  HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-001848 02/20/2025 09:58 PHONE   6680 CAMINO ROJO A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001849 02/20/2025 09:31 CRIMDAM
A

4036 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001850 02/20/2025 10:14 ANIMWELF 6333 OLIVE ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001851 02/20/2025 10:30 TEMP    4551 PASEO DEL SOL R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001852 02/20/2025 09:02 BURGMV  2708-C HERRADURA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001853 02/20/2025 11:46 STOLENM
V

1501-48 MONTANO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001854 02/20/2025 13:23 WELFARE 4328 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001855 02/20/2025 12:16 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001856 02/20/2025 14:56 ANIMAL  7510 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001857 02/20/2025 14:03 BURGMV  359 GARCIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001858 02/20/2025 15:36 CRIMDAM
A

3258 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001859 02/20/2025 15:32 ASSTJUV 5901 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001860 02/20/2025 16:44 ASSTJUV 5901 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001861 02/20/2025 16:36 SIMPASLT 1312 DECLOVINA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-001862 02/20/2025 17:00 AGGASLT 3258 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001863 02/20/2025 16:37 SUSPPER 511 W CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001864 02/20/2025 18:04 SUSPPER 511 W CORDOVA RD B214  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001865 02/20/2025 17:54 WELFARE 1720 LLANO ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001867 02/20/2025 19:24 DOMESTIC 2864 DAIL CIR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001868 02/20/2025 21:40 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-001869 02/20/2025 20:14 SIMBATT 3542 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001870 02/20/2025 22:17 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001871 02/20/2025 22:47 WELFARE 1959 OSAGE DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001875 02/20/2025 16:08 ASSTJUV 1720 LLANO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

Total Number of Events Listed:  26
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